FOOD *GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE*
HAMBURGER

CHEESEBURGER

BRATS

HOT DOGS

PIZZA

HAM & CHEDDAR DELI SANDWICH
TURKEY & PROVOLONE DELI SANDWICH
TUNA SALAD CROISSANTS
UNCRUSTABLES

CREAMY POTATO SOUP - GLUTEN FREE
CHILI

MAC & CHEESE

BUTTERED NOODLES

PRETZELS

NACHOS

CANDY & TREATS

CANDY BARS

M&MS

SKITTLES/SOUR PATCH/STARBURST
RING POPS

AIR HEADS

TOOTSIE POPS

FRUIT SNACKS
DOUGHNUTS/MUFFINS/CUPCAKES
OTHER BAKED GOODS

$3.00
$3.50
§2.50
$2.00
$3.00
$3.50
$3.50
$3.00
$1.50
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$2.00
$3.00
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$0.50
$0.50
$0.25
$0.25
$2.00
$1.00

FOOD

BEEF STICKS

POP-TARTS

POPCORN

CHEESE IT'S/CHEX MIX
CHIPS/COMBOS

SALADS W/ Ranch or French
BOILED EGGS

CHEESE STICKS

YOGURT
CARROTS/RANCH
CELERY/PEANUT BUTTER
MIXED VEGGIES/RANCH
GOGO APPLESAUCE
APPLE SLICES OR GRAPES
BANANAS OR ORANGES

DRINKS

SODA

TEA

GATORADE
SPARKLING ICE
WATER

JUICE BOX/SUNNY D
WHITE MILK
CHOCOLATE MILK

VICTOR ALLEN'S COFFEE
COLUMBIAN
HAZELNUT

$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00
$1.00

$1.00
$1.00



