

Cheesehead Menu

5009
- The same

\$1.00

11-11-			~!=!-!
FOOD *GLUTEN FREE BUNS AVAILABLE*		<u>FOOD</u>	
HAMBURGER	\$3.00	BEEF STICKS	\$1.00
CHEESEBURGER	\$3.50	POP-TARTS	\$1.50
BRATS	\$2.50	POPCORN	\$1.00
HOT DOGS	\$2.00	CHEESE IT'S/CHEX MIX	\$1.00
PIZZA	\$3.00	CHIPS/COMBOS	\$1.00
HAM & CHEDDAR DELI SANDWICH	\$3.50	SALADS W/ Ranch or French	\$3.00
TURKEY & PROVOLONE DELI SANDWICH	\$3.50	BOILED EGGS	\$1.00
TUNA SALAD CROISSANTS	\$3.00	CHEESE STICKS	\$0.50
UNCRUSTABLES	\$1.50	YOGURT	\$1.00
CREAMY POTATO SOUP - GLUTEN FREE	\$3.00	CARROTS/RANCH	\$1.00
CHILI	\$3.00	CELERY/PEANUT BUTTER	\$1.00
MAC & CHEESE	\$3.00	MIXED VEGGIES/RANCH	\$2.00
BUTTERED NOODLES	\$2.00	GOGO APPLESAUCE	\$1.00
PRETZELS	\$3.00	APPLE SLICES OR GRAPES	\$1.00
NACHOS	\$3.00	BANANAS OR ORANGES	\$0.50
CANDY & TREATS		<u>DRINKS</u>	
CANDY BARS	\$2.00	SODA	\$2.00
M&MS	\$2.00	TEA	\$2.00
SKITTLES/SOUR PATCH/STARBURST	\$2.00	GATORADE	\$2.00
RING POPS	\$0.50	SPARKLING ICE	\$2.00
AIR HEADS	\$0.50	WATER	\$1.00
TOOTSIE POPS	\$0.25	JUICE BOX/SUNNY D	\$1.00
FRUIT SNACKS	\$0.25	WHITE MILK	\$1.00
DOUGHNUTS/MUFFINS/CUPCAKES	\$2.00	CHOCOLATE MILK	\$1.00
OTHER BAKED GOODS	\$1.00		
		VICTOR ALLEN'S COFFEE	
		COLUMBIAN	\$1.00

HAZELNUT